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Do you approve or disapprove of the job Charlie Baker is doing as governor of Massachusetts?

Strongly approve 28%
Somewhat approve 46%
Somewhat disapprove 14%
Strongly disapprove 6%
Unsure 6%

Overall, do you approve or disapprove of Governor Baker’s handling of the COVID-19 pandemic?

Strongly approve 29%
Somewhat approve 42%
Somewhat disapprove 15%
Strongly disapprove 9%
Unsure 5%

Where do you think Massachusetts ranks among other states on distributing COVID vaccines?

Among the fastest 11%
Somewhere in the middle 54%
Among the slowest 25%
Unsure 9%

Do you support or oppose the Governor’s decision this month to raise the limit on who can be inside
restaurants, retailers, movie theaters, casinos, offices, and places of worship from 25% of capacity to 40%?

Strongly support 30%
Somewhat support 37%
Somewhat oppose 18%
Strongly oppose 9%

Unsure 7%



DEMOGRAPHICS

Party Identification
Democrat 34%
Republican 14%
Independent / Other 46%
Prefer not to say 6%
Race
White alone 74%
Non-white 25%
Prefer not to say <1%
Age
18-29 22%
30-44 24%
45-59 27%
60+ 27%
Prefer not to say <1%
Gender
Men 48%
Women 52%
Non-binary / some other gender <1%
Prefer not to say <1%
Education
High School or less 34%
Some college, no degree 26%
College graduate (BA/BS) 23%
Advanced degree 17%
Prefer not to say 1%
About the Poll

These results are based on a survey of 1,308 Massachusetts residents. Responses were collected online survey
interviewing February 9-21, 2021. Final survey data were weighted to known and estimated population
parameters for adults (18+) in Massachusetts by age, gender, race, education, geography, and party
identification.
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